ADM705/ADM706/ADM707/ADM708
Rev. G | Page 12 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option  Branding
ADM705AN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM705ANZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM705AR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM705AR–REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM705AR–REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM705ARZ1
 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM705ARZ–REEL1
 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM705ARZ–REEL71
 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706AN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM706ANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM706AR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706AR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706AR-REEL7  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706ARZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706ARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706ARZ-REEL71  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM707AN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM707ANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM707AR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM707AR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM707ARZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM707ARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708AN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM708ANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM708AR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708AR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708ARZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708ARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708ARM −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 AD70, M8
ADM708ARM-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 AD70, M8
ADM708ARMZ1
 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 M8F
ADM708ARMZ-REEL1
 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 M8F